
Lobby & Lounge Menu



FRESHLY BAKED SCONE |  £3.20
DAILY SELECTION /  PRESERVE & BUTTER

SELECTION OF  SAUSAGE ROLLS |  £3.80
BEEF /  CHILLI  & FENNEL PORK /  VEGAN

CAKES & DANISHES |  £3.50
ASK YOUR SERVER FOR CAKE OF THE DAY

TRAYBAKES |  £3.20

HAM & CHEESE CROQUE MONSIUER |  £6.30

CHEESE & TOMATO CROQUE MONSIUER |  £6.30

DAILY SPECIAL|  £6.30
ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT TODAY’S SPECIAL

SANDWICHES |  £4.80
CHICKEN & BACON /  BLT /  EGG & ONION

SELECTION OF WRAPS |  £5.50
SALT & CHILI  CHICKEN /  BBQ CHICKEN

POACHED OR SCRAMBLED EGGS |  £5.50
HOMEMADE GUINNESS WHEATEN BREAD

SAUSAGE, BACON, EGG BRIOCHE |  £6.50
KETCHUP OR BROWN SAUCE

THREE EGG OMELETTE |  £6.50
CHOOSE TWO FILLINGS -  TOMATO /  MUSHROOM /  HAM /  
SPRING ONION /  CHEDDAR CHEESE

PANCAKE STACK |  £7.50
THREE TOASTED PANCAKES, SMOKED BACON & GOLDEN SYRUP

FULL COOKED |  £11
SAUSAGE /  BACON /  TOMATO /  MUSHROOM /  SODA BREAD /  POTATO BREAD /  
FRIED EGG /  BLACK PUDDING /  BAKED BEANS

Breakfast available from 9-11am

*Please advise your server of 
any dietary requirements

marinehotelballycastle.com
Share your experience on social

@marinehotelballycastle

MH-WIFI
Password: ForeverSurfing

GOOD MORNING...

FROM THE COUNTER...

CHOICE OF GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE DAILY |  ASK YOUR SERVER FOR AVAILABLE ITEMS

Items are subject to availability, please speak to your server about item availability
A la Carte dining is available in Marconi’s Bistro from 12-3pm & 5-9pm daily

Lobby & Lounge Menu



SHOT
SYRUP
MARSHMALLOWS
FLAKE
CREAM

70P

COCA COLA 

COKE ZERO 

DIET COKE 

STILL BOTTLED WATER

SPARKLING BOTTLED WATER 

APPLETISER 

FRUIT SHOOT
BLACKCURRANT/ORANGE

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.90

£2.90

£3.00

£1.50

ESPRESSO SOLO
ESPRESSO DOPPIO 

AMERICANO PRIMO 
AMERICANO MEDIO 

CAPPUCINO PRIMO 
CAPPUCINO MEDIO 

LATTE PRIMO 
LATTE MEDIO 

FLAT WHITE 

MOCHA PRIMO 
MOCHA MEDIO 

HOT CHOCOLATE PRIMO 
HOT CHOCOLATE MEDIO 

BABYCINO 

£2.20
£3.00

£3.00
£3.30

£3.30
£4.00

£3.30
£4.00

£4.00

£3.60
£4.20

£3.50
£4.20

£2.00

TWINNINGS TEA FOR ONE 

SPECIALITY TEA 

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR DAILY SELECTION

ICED LATTE

ICED CAPPUCINO 

BELGIAN CHOCOLATE FROSTINO 

SALTED CARAMEL FROSTINO 

MANGO & PASSIONFRUIT COOLER

SUMMER BERRIES COOLER

COOKIE DOUGH FROSTINO

BROWNIE FROSTINO

STRAWBERRY FROSTINO

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.20

£4.20

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£2.50

£2.90

TEA'S...

EXTRA'S...

SOFT DRINKS...

ICED...

COSTA COFFEE...




