

1 1 1

LOBBY & LOUNGE MENU





GOOD MORNING...

Breakfast available from 9-11am

POACHED OR SCRAMBLED EGGS | £5.50 HOMEMADE GUINNESS WHEATEN BREAD

SAUSAGE, BACON, EGG BRIOCHE | £6.50 KETCHUP OR BROWN SAUCE

THREE EGG OMELETTE | £6.50 CHOOSE TWO FILLINGS - TOMATO / MUSHROOM / HAM / SPRING ONION / CHEDDAR CHEESE

PANCAKE STACK | £7.50 THREE TOASTED PANCAKES, SMOKED BACON & GOLDEN SYRUP

FULL COOKED | £11
SAUSAGE / BACON / TOMATO / MUSHROOM / SODA BREAD / POTATO BREAD /
FRIED EGG / BLACK PUDDING / BAKED BEANS

FROM THE COUNTER...

FRESHLY BAKED SCONE | £3.20
DAILY SELECTION / PRESERVE & BUTTER

SELECTION OF SAUSAGE ROLLS | £3.80 BEEF / CHILLI & FENNEL PORK / VEGAN

CAKES & DANISHES | £3.50 ASK YOUR SERVER FOR CAKE OF THE DAY

TRAYBAKES | £3.20

HAM & CHEESE CROQUE MONSIUER | £6.30

CHEESE & TOMATO CROQUE MONSIUER | £6.30

DAILY SPECIAL | £6.30 ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT TODAY'S SPECIAL

SANDWICHES | £4.80 CHICKEN & BACON / BLT / EGG & ONION

SELECTION OF WRAPS | £5.50 SALT & CHILI CHICKEN / BBQ CHICKEN

> Items are subject to availability, please speak to your server about item availability A la Carte dining is available in Marconi's Bistro from 12-3pm & 5-9pm daily

CHOICE OF GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE DAILY | ASK YOUR SERVER FOR AVAILABLE ITEMS









COSTA COFFEE		SOFT DRINKS	
ESPRESSO SOLO ESPRESSO DOPPIO	£2.20 £3.00	COCA COLA	£3.00
	£3.00	COKE ZERO	£3.00
AMERICANO PRIMO AMERICANO MEDIO	£3.30	DIET COKE	£3.00
CAPPUCINO PRIMO	£3.30	STILL BOTTLED WATER	£2.90
CAPPUCINO MEDIO	£4.00	SPARKLING BOTTLED WATER	£2.90
LATTE PRIMO	£3.30 £4.00	APPLETISER	£3.00
LATTE MEDIO		FRUIT SHOOT BLACKCURRANT/ORANGE	£1.50
FLAT WHITE	£4.00	BLACKCORRANT/ORANGE	
MOCHA PRIMO MOCHA MEDIO	£3.60 £4.20		
		ICED	
HOT CHOCOLATE PRIMO HOT CHOCOLATE MEDIO	£3.50 £4.20	ICED LATTE	£4.00
BABYCINO	£2.00	ICED CAPPUCINO	£4.00
		BELGIAN CHOCOLATE FROSTINO	£4.00
TEA'S		SALTED CARAMEL FROSTINO	£4.00
TWINNINGS TEA FOR ONE	£2.50	MANGO & PASSIONFRUIT COOLER	£4.20
SPECIALITY TEA	£2.90	SUMMER BERRIES COOLER	£4.20
ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR DAILY SELECTION		COOKIE DOUGH FROSTINO	£4.00
EXTRA'S		BROWNIE FROSTINO	£4.00

SHOT SYRUP MARSHMALLOWS FLAKE CREAM

























